OVR PV T1-T2
2/2
2
E LEC TR I C A L I N S TA LL ATI O N S O LUTI O N S FO R B U I LD I N G S   2 CH C 0 0 0 0 0 2 C0 2 01
Cartridge locker system
to enhance the cartridge
fixation on socket base.
Removable auxilairy contact

1 piece
kA kA kA kA kV V EAN
Type code Order code kg
1+1 DC 2 - 40 20 2.8/1.4 600 526502 OVR PV T2 40-600  P QS 2CTB804153R2800 0.38
1+1 DC 2 - 40 20 2.8/1.4 600 526519 OVR PV T2 40-600  P TS QS 2CTB804153R2900 0.39
1+1 DC 2 - 40 20 2.8/1.4 600 527318 OVR PV T2 40-600 P QS
BULK (30)
2CTB804153Z2800 0.38
1+1 DC 2 - 40 20 2.8/1.4 600 527325 OVR PV T2 40-600 P TS
QS BULK  (30)
2CTB804153Z2900 0.39
1+1 DC - - 40 20 3.8 1100 526243 OVR PV T2 40-1000 P QS 2CTB804153R2400 0.38
1+1 DC 2 - 40 20 3.8 1100 526434 OVR PV T2 40-1000 P TS QS 2CTB804153R2500 0.39
1+1 DC 2 - 40 20 3.8 1100 526748 OVR PV T2 40-1000 P QS BULK
(30)
2CTB804153Z2400 0.36
1+1 DC 2 - 40 20 3.8 1100 526755 OVR PV T2 40-1000 P TS QS
BULK (30)
2CTB804153Z2500 0.39
2+2 DC 2 - 40 20 3.8 1100 526199 OVR PV T2 40-1000 P TS TWIN
QS
2CTB804153R2300 0.65
2+2 DC 2 - 40 20 3.8 1100 527295 OVR PV T2 40-1000 P TS TWIN
QS BULK (4)
2CTB804153Z2300 0.65
1+1 DC 5 5 40 20 3.8/3.8 1100 4,05355E+12 OVR PV T1-T2 5-1000 P QS 2CTB812050R1000 0.397
1+1 DC 5 5 40 20 3.8/3.8 1100 4,05355E+12 OVR PV T1-T2 5-1000 P TS QS 2CTB812051R1000 0.406
1+1 DC 6,25 12.5 40 20 3.8/3.8 1100 4,05355E+12 OVR PV T1-T2 12.5-1000 P QS 2CTB812120R1000 0.453
1+1 DC 6,25 12.5 40 20 3.8/3.8 1100 4,05355E+12 OVR PV T1-T2 12.5-1000 P TS
QS
2CTB812121R1000 0.462
1+1 DC 5 5 30 20 5/5 1500 4,05355E+12 OVR PV T1-T2 5-1500 P QS 2CTB812050R1500 0.488
1+1 DC 5 5 30 20 5/5 1500 4,05355E+12 OVR PV T1-T2 5-1500 P TS QS 2CTB812051R1500 0.497
1+1 DC 5 10 30 20 5/5 1500 4,05355E+12 OVR PV T1-T2 10-1500 P QS 2CTB812100R1500 0.488
1+1 DC 5 10 30 20 5/5 1500 4,05355E+12 OVR PV T1-T2 10-1500 P TS QS 2CTB812101R1500 0.497
1+1 DC 2 - 40 10 4.5 1500 526465 OVR PV T2 40-1500 P QS 2CTB804153R2600 0.47
1+1 DC 2 - 40 10 4.5 1100 526472 OVR PV T2 40-1500 P TS QS 2CTB804153R2700 0.48
1+1 DC 2 - 40 10 4.5 1500 527332 OVR PV T2 40-1500 P QS BULK
(30)
2CTB804153Z2600 0.47
1+1 DC 2 - 40 10 4.5 1500 527301 OVR PV T2 40-1500 P TS QS
BULK (30)
2CTB804153Z2700 0.48
OVR PV T1-T2-5-1000 P TS QS
—
Selection tables
2/6 E LEC TR I C A L I N S TA LL ATI O N S O LUTI O N S FO R B U I LD I N G S   2 CH C 41 9 0 0 5 C0 2 01
2
OVR PV T1-T2 QS , OVR PV T2 QS
•	 3 TE
•	 Pluggable cartridge
•	 Bottom wiring
•	 Self protected up to ISCPV 11 kA
•	 L+, L-protection
•	 Auxiliary contact (option)
•	 EN50539
•	 UL 1449 4th
•	 MOV technology
—